



\$~7

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **RFA 573/2024 & CM APPL. 50701/2024, CM APPL. 50702/2024,**
CM APPL. 50703/2024 and CM APPL. 50750/2024
SUNNY SHARMA AND ANRAppellants

Through: Mr. Girish Kumar Sharma, Adv.

versus

RADHA BALLABH AGARWAL AND ANRRespondents
Through: Mr. H.S. Kohli, Adv. with Ms.
Mannat Kohli, Adv.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE TARA VITASTA GANJU

ORDER
19.09.2024

%

1. Learned Counsel for the Appellants seeks an accommodation.
2. Learned Counsel for the Respondents enters appearance and submits that a complete set of paper book has not been supplied to him.
- 2.1 Let a complete set of paper book be supplied to the Respondents within one week under acknowledgment.
3. List for admission on 16.12.2024.
4. In the meantime, learned Counsel for the parties shall comply with order dated 02.09.2024.

TARA VITASTA GANJU, J

SEPTEMBER 19, 2024/SA

Click here to check corrigendum, if any