



\$~28

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ RFA 573/2024 & CM APPL. 50701/2024 CM APPL. 50702/2024
CM APPL. 50703/2024

SUNNY SHARMA AND ANRAppellants

Through: Mr. Hitesh Pandey, Advocate.

versus

RADHA BALLABH AGARWAL AND ANRRespondents

Through: Mr. H.S. Kohli and Mr. Mannat
Kohli, Advocates.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI

ORDER
09.09.2025

%

The Bench is not available since the Hon'ble Judge is away on an official visit to attend Weinstein International Foundation's Advanced Mediation Training Program.

Re-notify on 23rd January 2026.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

SEPTEMBER 9, 2025

SS