



\$~24

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **RFA 573/2024, CM APPL. 50701/2024**
SUNNY SHARMA AND ANR

.....Appellants

Through:

versus

RADHA BALLABH AGARWAL AND ANR

.....Respondents

Through: **Mr. H. S. Kohli, Mr. Yash Kadyan**
and Ms. Mannat Kohli, Advs.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA

ORDER
23.01.2026

%

1. The Hon'ble Judge is not holding Court today.
2. List on 07.08.2026.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

JANUARY 23, 2026/R